ANDERSON™ HUBBELL® POWER SYSTEMS FARGO® November 2017
DG
7
ANDERSON® VERSA-CRIMP®
BATTERY POWERED ACSR CUTTING TOOL
TYPE BP18CC129ACSR TOOL
BP18C-
C129ACSR
For Use On:
• Copper Cable- up to 1.29 “(32.7 mm)
• Aluminum cable- up to 1.29”(32.7 mm)
• ACSR - up to 1113 ACSR
• Standard Guy Wire-up to 1/2 (12.7 mm)
• EHS Guy Wire-up to 3/8” (9.5 mm)
• Ground Rod-up to 5/8”(15.8 mm)
• Rebar- up to 1/2”(12.7 mm)
• Soft Steel Bolts- up to 5/8”(15.8 mm)
• 18 volt Lithium-Ion rechargeable batteries
• Latch type head rotates 180 degrees
• Comfortable overmolded handle balanced for one hand operation
Includes:
• 18-volt battery powered cable cutter tool
• Two 18-volt Lithium-Ion batteries
• AC charger - 30 minutes recharge
• High impact plastic case - ergonomic carrying design with storage.
• Lanyard strap
• Instruction manual and warranty card
• 5-year limited warranty on tool (excludes blades) with 1-year on
batteries and charger
Approx. Wt. Each:
1 lbs. (4.9 kg) with Battery
Kit Shipping Wt.:
23 lbs. (10.s kg) ANDERSON® VERSA-CRIMP®
HYDRAULIC COMPRESSION TOOL
BATTERY OPERATED TYPE VCBP63
• 18-volt Lithium-Ion rechargeable batteries
• Open head design allows for direct access to the connector in
restricted areas.
• Four-nib dieless head with 360 degree rotation
• Crimps range-taking Versa-Crimp and Versatile connectors
• Comfortable overmolded handle balanced for one hand operation
Includes:
• 18-volt battery powered dieless crimp tool
• Two 18-volt 3.0 Ah Lithium-Ion batteries
• AC charger - 30 minutes recharge
• High impact plastic case - ergonomic carrying design with storage.
• Lanyard strap
• Instruction manual and warranty card
• 5-year limited tool warranty with 1-year on batteries and charger
Conductor Range:
#10 Str. - 750 MCM Al/Cu
Approx. Weight Each:
13.2 lbs. (5.9 kg.) with Battery
Kit Shipping Wt.:
25 lbs. (11.1 kg)
Type VCBP63
TOOL
VCBP63
AL/CU
ACCESSORIES
Battery:
(3.0 AH) Hi-capacity  Cat.# BAT18VLI
Chargers:
120V-AC Cat.# PATCHGR-LI
12/24-DC Cat.# PATCHGR-LIDC
240/250V-AC Cat.# PATCHGR-LI250V
Lanyard: Cat.# PT208620
ACCESSORIES
Battery:
(3.0 AH) Hi-capacity  Cat.# BAT18VLI
Chargers:
120V-AC Cat.# PATCHGR-LI
12/24-DC Cat.# PATCHGR-LIDC
240/250V-AC Cat.# PATCHGR-LI250V
Lanyard: Cat.# PT208620